SC5-C series
Economic EtherCAT BUS PLC
Stock Code: 002979
Modbus
Program language :ST,LD,CFC,SFC,FBD,IL E-CAM
Space Interpolation CNC tool path
G code Function Library developing
Motion Control

Communication
SC5-C0A4 82770001
1 -
4
16 32 16
Ethernet
Type C
RS485
RS232
SC5-C0A8 82770000 8
SC5-C0A16* - 16
Note:" *" indicates upcoming release, please stay tuned.
Analog input module
Diagram Model Material
Code Input Output Input Type Output Type Note
SC-1600 82870009 16 -
NPN/PNP -
push in terminal
SC-3200 82870010 32 -
SC-3200-1 82870008 32 - MIL terminal
SC5-C series main body and extension module list
SC5-C series main body
Analog input module
Digital I/O module
Diagram Model Material
Code Input Output Input Type Output Type Note
SC-0016-N 82870006 - 16 - NPN
Push in termina
SC-0016-P 82870005 - 16 - PNP
SC-0032-N 82870007 - 32 - NPN Push in terminal
SC-0032-N-1 82870004 - 32 - NPN MIL terminal
SC-0016-R 82870002 - 16 - Relay push in terminal
Diagram Model Material
Code Input Output Input Type Output Type Note
SC-0808-N 82870011 8 8
NPN/PNP